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Line width 1.2mm, length 22.5mm
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Test Reports

Electrical Properties

Frequency 2.4GHz
Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal
V.S.W.R 1.92 : 1 Max
Return Loss -10 dB Max

Radiation Omni-directional

Gain (Peak) 5 dBi

Cable Loss 3.2dB/ m Max @ 2450 MHz
Polarization Linear, Vertical

Admitted Power 1W

Connector ipex

Physical Properties

Antenna Material PCB Antenna

Cable Type O.D. 1.13mm // 025 mm
Operating Temp. -10 ~+60 °C

Storage Temp. -10~+70 °C
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S Parameter Test

Agilent E5071C

1 Active ChfTrace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkrfanalysis S Instr State

Trl 511 Log Mag 10.00dB/ Ref 0.000dE

co.00

U 1 2.4000000 GHz -11.991 dB
40.00 | 2 2.4500000 GHz -14.437 dB
>3  2.5000000 GHz -13.430 dB

30.00

20.00
10.00

0.000 p!

EELEI W
=10.00
-20.00 1
30.00

-40.00

PIE 511 SWR 500.0m/ Ref 1.000
[

000 T —>\4000000 GRz  1.6718
c.con | 2 234500000 GHz 1.4684
»3 2.5000000 GHz 1.5415
c.000
4.500
4.000
3.500
3.000

2.500

1.000 ~ X &
[1 Start 2 GHz IFBW 70 kHz

Stop 3 GHz [

Single

Continuous
|
Hold
all Channels

Continuous
Disp Channels

Trigger Source
Internal

Trigger Event
On Sweep

Restart

Trigger

e —
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Gain Test

Antenna
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